Location
Ballard Elks Lodge 827

Pop-Up @ West Seattle
UW Health Sciences

City of Milton

Pop-Up @ West Seattle

Puyallup Donor Center
Holy Spirit Catholic Church

Northwest School for Deaf and Hard-of-Hearing Children
Kent Station

US Bank Center

Green River College

Fred Meyer Covington

Kent Station
EvergreenHealth Kirkland
City of Pacific

Shoreline Covenant Church
Lake Forest Park Town Center
Wanna Cupcake? Bakery Cafe Puyallup
UW Health Sciences

Kent Station

Kent Station

Puyallup Donor Center

Pop-Up @ Enumclaw
400 Fairview Ave Building
One and Two Union Square

ssaquah Highlands - Blakely Hall

Pop-Up @ Burien

Sno-Valley Senior Center

The Church of Jesus Christ of Latter-day Saints- Puyallup
Bellevue Center

Everett Center

Federal Way Center

Lynnwood Center

North Seattle Center

Renton Center

Seattle Central Center

Blood Drive Times and Locations

Type
Mobile Drive

Mobile Drive
Mobile Drive

Mobile Drive

Mobile Drive
Mobile Drive

Mobile Drive

Mobile Drive
Mobile Drive

Mobile Drive
Mobile Drive

Mobile Drive
Mobile Drive
Mobile Drive
Mobile Drive
Mobile Drive
Mobile Drive
Mobile Drive
Mobile Drive
Mobile Drive
Mobile Drive
Mobile Drive

Mobile Drive
Mobile Drive
Mobile Drive
Mobile Drive

Mobile Drive
Mobile Drive

Mobile Drive
Donor Center
Donor Center
Donor Center
Donor Center
Donor Center
Donor Center

Donor Center

Date
6/3/24

6/3/24
6/3/24

6/4/24

6/4/24
6/4/24

6/5/24

6/5/24
6/5/24

6/6/24
6/6/24

6/6/24
6/6/24
6/7/24
6/7/24
6/8/24
6/10/24
6/10/24
6/10/24
6/10/24
6/11/24
6/11/24

6/11/24
6/12/24
6/13/24
6/13/24

6/13/24
6/14/24

6/14/24

Multiple Dates
Multiple Dates
Multiple Dates
Multiple Dates
Multiple Dates
Multiple Dates

Multiple Dates

Time
10:00 am - 4:00 pm

10:00 am - 5:00 pm
9:30 am - 3:30 pm
9:00 am - 3:00 pm
9:00 am - 4:00 pm
9:00 am - 4:00 pm
10:00 am - 4:00 pm
10:00 am - 4:00 pm
9:00 am - 5:00 pm
10:00 am - 4:00 pm
8:00 am - 2:00 pm
9:00 am - 3:00 pm
9:00 am - 5:00 pm
10:00 am - 4:00 pm
9:00 am - 3:00 pm
9:00 am - 3:00 pm
10:00 am - 4:00 pm
10:00 am - 4:00 pm
9:00 am - 3:00 pm
9:00 am - 5:00 pm
9:00 am - 4:00 pm
9:00 am - 4:00 pm
9:30 am - 4:30 pm
9:00 am - 3:00 pm
9:00 am - 3:00 pm
9:00 am - 3:00 pm
9:00 am - 4:00 pm
9:00 am - 3:00 pm
9:00 am - 3:00 pm

Location Details

Salty's @ Alki

Salty's @ Alki

15303 Westminster Way N 98133

Downtown Seattle

LDS Enumclaw Gym
Seattle

Downtown Seattle

Burien City Hall



