## **Blood Drive Times and Locations**

Location	Туре	Date	Time	Location Details
Ballard Elks Lodge 827	Mobile Drive	6/3/24	10:00 am - 4:00 pm	
Pop-Up @ West Seattle	Mobile Drive	6/3/24	10:00 am - 5:00 pm	Salty's @ Alki
UW Health Sciences	Mobile Drive	6/3/24	9:30 am - 3:30 pm	
City of Milton	Mobile Drive	6/4/24	9:00 am - 3:00 pm	
Pop-Up @ West Seattle	Mobile Drive	6/4/24	9:00 am - 4:00 pm	Salty's @ Alki
Puyallup Donor Center	Mobile Drive	6/4/24	9:00 am - 4:00 pm	
Holy Spirit Catholic Church	Mobile Drive	6/5/24	10:00 am - 4:00 pm	
Northwest School for Deaf and Hard-of-Hearing Children	Mobile Drive	6/5/24	10:00 am - 4:00 pm	15303 Westminster Way N 98133
Kent Station	Mobile Drive	6/5/24	9:00 am - 5:00 pm	
US Bank Center	Mobile Drive	6/6/24	10:00 am - 4:00 pm	Downtown Seattle
Green River College	Mobile Drive	6/6/24	8:00 am - 2:00 pm	
Fred Meyer Covington	Mobile Drive	6/6/24	9:00 am - 3:00 pm	
Kent Station	Mobile Drive	6/6/24	9:00 am - 5:00 pm	
EvergreenHealth Kirkland	Mobile Drive	6/7/24	10:00 am - 4:00 pm	
City of Pacific	Mobile Drive	6/7/24	9:00 am - 3:00 pm	
Shoreline Covenant Church	Mobile Drive	6/8/24	9:00 am - 3:00 pm	
Lake Forest Park Town Center	Mobile Drive	6/10/24	10:00 am - 4:00 pm	
Wanna Cupcake? Bakery Cafe Puyallup	Mobile Drive	6/10/24	10:00 am - 4:00 pm	
UW Health Sciences	Mobile Drive	6/10/24	9:00 am - 3:00 pm	
Kent Station	Mobile Drive	6/10/24	9:00 am - 5:00 pm	
Kent Station	Mobile Drive	6/11/24	9:00 am - 4:00 pm	
Puyallup Donor Center	Mobile Drive	6/11/24	9:00 am - 4:00 pm	
Pop-Up @ Enumclaw	Mobile Drive	6/11/24	9:30 am - 4:30 pm	LDS Enumclaw Gym
400 Fairview Ave Building	Mobile Drive	6/12/24	9:00 am - 3:00 pm	Seattle
One and Two Union Square	Mobile Drive	6/13/24	9:00 am - 3:00 pm	Downtown Seattle
ssaquah Highlands - Blakely Hall	Mobile Drive	6/13/24	9:00 am - 3:00 pm	
Pop-Up @ Burien	Mobile Drive	6/13/24	9:00 am - 4:00 pm	Burien City Hall
Sno-Valley Senior Center	Mobile Drive	6/14/24	9:00 am - 3:00 pm	
The Church of Jesus Christ of Latter-day Saints- Puyallup	Mobile Drive	6/14/24	9:00 am - 3:00 pm	
Bellevue Center	Donor Center	Multiple Dates		
Everett Center	Donor Center	Multiple Dates		
Federal Way Center	Donor Center	Multiple Dates		
Lynnwood Center	Donor Center	Multiple Dates		
North Seattle Center	Donor Center	Multiple Dates		

Donor Center

Donor Center

Renton Center

Seattle Central Center

Multiple Dates

Multiple Dates